Eanumtfn Vorunft

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE IPIRANGA
ESTADO DO PARANA

FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO DOS VEREADORES REFERENTE AO MES DE SETEMBRO DE 2015

NOME

MIGUEL ANGELO BLUM
LAERTES PRESTES

GERALDO OROVOSKI

MAICON VINICIUS DALAZOANA
INRI MAKERLI CARNEIRO
TADEU DA COSTA FREITAS
ALTAIR BOZA CORREIA

LUIZ FERNANDO BETINARDI
DIRCEU JOSE VIEIRA DA ROSA
TOTAL

Presidente

VALOR
BRUTO
4.116,07
4.116,07
4.116,07
4.116,07
4.116,07
4.116,07
4.116,07
4.116,07
4.116,07
37.044,63

IPIRANGA-PR, 30 DE SETEMBRO

DE 2015

TOTAL DESC

VICE-PRESIDENTE

590,58
1.588,91
618,58
619,02
1.642,66
619,02
1.558,60
289,98
1.573,74
9.101,07

\{ALOR
LIQUIDO
3.525,49
2.527,16
3.497,49
3.497,05
2.473,41
3.497,05
2.557,47
3.826,09
2.542,33
27.943,56





